TOTAL BONDS WRITTEN

TOTAL FELONY

TOTAL MISDEMEANOR

BOND DENIED PER DEFENDANT

FAILURE TO MAKE COURT
APPEARANCE

TOTAL DEFENDANTS BONDED

TOTAL SAVINGS TO COUNTY

FEES DUE

March-December 2014

January-December 2015
January-December 2016
January-December 2017
TOTAL FEES COLLECTED

FEES WAIVED-DEF. RE-ARRESTED
FEES WAIVED - DEF PLED OR
CASE DISMISSED

TOTAL FEES DUE

632

420

211

23

316

PRE-TRIAL SERVICES
03/03/2014 - 03/31/2017

$2,722,411.00

$149,330.00

$6,247.76
$10,685.09
3189.62
197
$20,319.47

-122,861.96
$26,468.04

Apﬂt 3. Ao
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$122,861.96



