PRE-TRIAL SERVICES 03/03/2014 - 03/31/2017

TOTAL BONDS WRITTEN	632				
TOTAL FELONY	420				
TOTAL MISDEMEANOR	211				
BOND DENIED PER DEFENDANT	2				
FAILURE TO MAKE COURT APPEARANCE	23				
TOTAL DEFENDANTS BONDED	316				
TOTAL SAVINGS TO COUNTY		\$2,722,411.00			
FEES DUE			\$149,330.00		
March-December 2014 January-December 2015 January-December 2016 January-December 2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED				\$6,247.76 \$10,685.09 3189.62 197 \$20,319.47	\$20,319.47
FEES WAIVED-DEF. RE-ARRESTED FEES WAIVED - DEF PLED OR					\$60,855.49
CASE DISMISSED			-122,861.96		41,687.00 \$122,861.96

TOTAL FEES DUE

April 3, 2017 (Exhibit #3:5)

\$26,468.04